Name of the corporate debtor: AGM Auto Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28.10.2022;

List of stakeholders as on: 27.08.2024

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in %)

S. | Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount |Amount |Amount of |Remarks,
No. |creditor received contingent |ofany |of claim [claim under [if any
Date of |[Amount |Amount [Nature |[Amount  |Amount  [Whether |% of claim mutual |not |verification
receipt |claimed |of claim |of covered by |covered by |Related |voting dues, admitted
admitte [claim |Security guarantee |Party? share in that may
d Interest CoC be set off
1. [Shiv Shakti 28.01.2023 [3,34,552/- 2,89,306.48 |Operational [NA Nil No Nil Nil Nil 45,245.52 -- Claim
Enterprises Creditor provisionally
admitted
2. |Superb Tools 24.03.2023 (1,06,946/- 1,06,946/- Operational [NA Nil No Nil Nil Nil - -- Claim
Creditor provisionally
admitted
3. |MJWelding & 12.06.2023 [2,20,987/- 2,20,987/- Operational [NA Nil No Nil Nil Nil -- Claim_
Safety Creditor provisionally
Corporation admitted
4.  [Prompt 20.03.2024 [1,67,27,124/- |Under Operational INA Nil No Nil Nil Nil -- 1,67,27,124/- Claim under
Enterprises Pvt. Verification [Creditor verification
Ltd
5. |Metalman Micro (21.03.2023 |10,28,650/- Under Operational [NA Nil No Nil Nil Nil - 10,28,650/- Claim under
Turners \Verification [Creditor verification
Total Amount (In Rs.) 1,84,18,259/- [6,17,239.48 45,245.52 1,77,55,774/-




